

## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES FOR THE 2023 FAIRWAYS FOR AIRWAYS CHARITY GOLF OUTING

## **EVENT INFORMATION**

Proceeds will benefit Steps Together, a local 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization dedicated to inspiring our community to pay their blessings forward and support families facing a medical crisis.

Date: August 11, 2023 Location: Royce Brook Golf Club, Hillsborough NJ Website: www.fairwaysforairways.com

## SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE

## **EVENT SPONSOR (\$2000)**

- Name on all event materials
- Prominent signage and mention at Awards Reception
- Includes four golfer registrations

## AWARDS RECEPTION SPONSOR (\$1500)

- Prominent signage and mention at Awards Reception
- Includes four golfer registrations

### WELCOME RECEPTION SPONSOR (\$1200)

- Logo banner at registration table & mention at Awards Reception
- Includes two golfer registrations

#### FEATURE HOLE SPONSORS (\$500)

All include prominent signage at hole, mention in event program, and prominent mention at Awards Reception

- \$10,000 Hole-in-One Competition
- Longest Drive Contest
- Closest to the Pin Contest

## **DOUBLE EAGLE SPONSOR (\$250)**

- Signage on all golf carts
- Tee sign

### BIRDIE SPONSOR (\$150)

- Logo on custom bag tags for all players
- Tee sign

### HOLE SPONSOR (\$100)

• Tee sign

**PAR SPONSOR -** Product and monetary donations to support the event and the charity are greatly appreciated. Contact the Event Organizer below to make a donation

To register as a sponsor for this event contact: Michael Marchetti Email: mjmarchetti@fairwaysforairways.com Phone: 609-439-3935 Venmo: @Michael-Marchetti-29

Or complete and return the form on the back of this page.

www.fairwaysforairways.com



Sponsor Registration	
Name	
Company Name	
Sponsor Level	-
For top sponsorship levels that include player registration known.	ons please list players below if
Player Registration	
Player 1 Name	
Email Address and Phone Number	
Additional Player Name Email	
Additional Player Name Email	
Additional Player Name Email	

# Payment information

For donations to support the event (prizes, signs, etc.) checks should be made out to **Mike Marchetti**. All donations are tracked publicly; any remaining funds sent directly to Steps Together.

For donations directly to Steps Together checks should be made out to **Steps Together**.

Completed form can be sent with check to: Attention: Mike Marchetti 7 Hickory Hill Road Hillsborough, NJ 08844

www.fairwaysforairways.com